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CONTACT ABDUL RAB
abdulrab958@gmail.com

+971 543856123

Al-Nahda 2, Dubai, UAE

16/11/2019 -
30/11/2020

15/01/2020 -
15/02/2022

2013

2017

2019

I seek challenging opportunities where I can fully use my skills for the success of the
organization.

Al-Arabian Fried Chicken
Team Membar
Work with team in kitchen on station and Prepare sated Recipies according
teamleader and also take care of hygiene and clean station in every 2 or 3 hour and
pack food for delivery and serve on table

FOODSTAND New Delhi
Assistance Manager
Deliver superior guest services
Ensuring guest satisfaction
Manage and lead staff
Prepare menu items and train new staff
Plan new and update existing menus
Estimate consumption
Manage resturant supolies

CBSE, UP, INDIA
High Schooling 
Percentage 54%

CBSE Board UP, INDIA
Intermediate 
Percentage 48%

MJPR University U.P. INDIA
Bachelor of Arts 
Grade C

Problem Solving

Time Managment

Customer Services

Service Oriented

Ability to learn quickly

Friendly and Paitient

OBJECTIVE

EXPERIENCE

EDUCATION

SKILLS



Sports

Hindi

Urdu

English

I also have some technical experience in electronic security systems

INTERESTS

LANGUAGES

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION


