CONTACT

ABDUL RAB

- @ abdulrab958@gmail.com
- **\$** +971 543856123
- 💡 Al-Nahda 2, Dubai, UAE



OBJECTIVE —	
	I seek challenging opportunities where I can fully use my skills for the success of the organization.
EXPERIENCE – 16/11/2019 - 30/11/2020	 Al-Arabian Fried Chicken Team Membar Work with team in kitchen on station and Prepare sated Recipies according teamleader and also take care of hygiene and clean station in every 2 or 3 hour and pack food for delivery and serve on table
15/01/2020 - 15/02/2022	 FOODSTAND New Delhi Assistance Manager Deliver superior guest services Ensuring guest satisfaction Manage and lead staff Prepare menu items and train new staff Plan new and update existing menus Estimate consumption Manage resturant supolies
EDUCATION —	
2013	 CBSE, UP, INDIA High Schooling Percentage 54%
2017	CBSE Board UP, INDIA Intermediate Percentage 48%
2019	 MJPR University U.P. INDIA Bachelor of Arts Grade C
SKILLS	
	Problem Solving
	 Time Managment
	Customer Services
	Service Oriented
	 Ability to learn quickly
	 Friendly and Paitient

INTERESTS -	
	• Sports
LANGUAGES	
	• Hindi
	∘ Urdu
	∘ English
	NFORMATION

I also have some technical experience in electronic security systems